
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

Email: botany@mlsu.ac.in; website: www.mlsu.ac.in 

Tel: 0294-2413955, 2213 

Ref No: Bo/2020-21/RUSA 2.0/14 
Date: 09-01-2021 

NOTICE 

Interview for engagement of project staff on the following posts in RUSA 2.0 funded research 

projects entitled "D S Kothari Central Research Facility", "Capacity building and livelihood 

security of Tribal's of South Rajasthan through Bioprospecting, Biotechnological 

Interventions and Disease Management of Ginger" and "Centre for Entrepreneurship and Skill 

Development in Bioprocesses and Biotechniques" sanctioned to Head, Department of Botany 
will be held online/offline as per the given schedule in Department of Botany. 

Time 
11.00 AM. Onwards 

|11.00 H.M. Onwards 

11.00 A.M. Onwards 

S.No Name of Post 
Office Assistant 
Technical Assistant 
Lab Attendant 
Research Associate 

5 Research Officer 
Project Fellow 

7 Technical Assistant 
Field Assistant 
Technician 

10 Lab Assistant 
Lab Attendant 

12 Field Assistant 

POST CODE 
CE-01 
CE-02 

Date of Inteview 

14.01.2021 

15.01.2021 

3 CE-03 16.01.2021 

11.00 A.M. Onwards 
11.00 AM. Onwards 
11.00 R.M. Onwards 

11.00 PM. Onwards 
11.00 AM. Onwards 

11.00 .M. Onwards 
11.00 AM. Onwards 

21.01.2021 R&l-01 
R&I-02 
R&I-03 

4 
21.01.2021 

6 
22.01.2021 

22.01.2021 

23.01.2021 
R&I-04 

R&I-05 
DSK-01 
DSK-02 

DSK-03 
DSK-04 

8 
9 

25.01.2021 

25.01.2021 
27.01.2021 

11.00 A.M. Onwards 

11 27.01.2021 | 11.00 P.M. Onwards 

Note: Shortlisted candidates will be informed through E-mail and text message and list will be 

uploaded at University Web site mlsu.ac.in. All local candidates are requested to report in the 

department along with all original documents half an hour before the commencement of 

interview and Outstation candidates are advised to familiarize themselves with Google Meet 

beforehand and ensure uninterrupted internet connectivity at their end during the interview. 

For any query please contact through E-mail at rusabotany@gmail.com 

Causua 
Prof. Kanika Sharma 

(Head& PI) 
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