## DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

Email: botany@mlsu.ac.in; website: www.mlsu.ac.in

Tel: 0294-2413955, 2213

Ref No: Bot/2020-21/RUSA 2.0/14 Date: 09-01-2021

## **NOTICE**

Interview for engagement of project staff on the following posts in RUSA 2.0 funded research projects entitled "D S Kothari Central Research Facility", "Capacity building and livelihood security of Tribal's of South Rajasthan through Bioprospecting, Biotechnological Interventions and Disease Management of Ginger" and "Centre for Entrepreneurship and Skill Development in Bioprocesses and Biotechniques" sanctioned to Head, Department of Botany will be held online/offline as per the given schedule in Department of Botany.

S.No	Name of Post	POST CODE	Date of Inteview	Time
5.110	CHARLES THE STATE OF THE STATE		14.01.2021	11.00 PLM. Onwards
1	Office Assistant	CE-01		11.00 P.M. Onwards
2	Technical Assistant	CE-02	15.01.2021	
3	Lab Attendant	CE-03	16.01.2021	11.00 <b>A.</b> M. Onwards
		R&I-01	21.01.2021	11.00 <b>A.</b> M. Onwards
4	Research Associate		21.01.2021	11.00 A.M. Onwards
5	Research Officer	R&I-02		11.00 R.M. Onwards
6	Project Fellow	R&I-03	22.01.2021	11.00 P.M. Onwards
7	Technical Assistant	R&I-04	22.01.2021	
		R&I-05	23.01.2021	11.00 AM. Onwards
8	Field Assistant		25.01.2021	11.00 P.M. Onwards
9	Technician	DSK-01		11.00 RM. Onwards
10	Lab Assistant	DSK-02	25.01.2021	
		DSK-03	27.01.2021	11.00 <b>P.</b> M. Onwards
11	Lab Attendant	DSK-04	27.01.2021	11.00 P.M. Onwards
12	Field Assistant	DSK-04	27.07.1202	

Note: Shortlisted candidates will be informed through E-mail and text message and list will be uploaded at University Web site mlsu.ac.in. All local candidates are requested to report in the department along with all original documents half an hour before the commencement of interview and Outstation candidates are advised to familiarize themselves with Google Meet beforehand and ensure uninterrupted internet connectivity at their end during the interview. For any query please contact through E-mail at rusabotany@gmail.com

Prof. Kanika Sharma (Head & PI)